
Period of: March 2017

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$918,356

$562,828

$1,481,184

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$90,360

$66,251

$288,256

Total Non-MVF Tax $448,883

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$1,481,184

$448,883

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$63,534,729

$21,470,703

$85,005,432$85,005,432

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

2,621,388,233

459,734,597

Other 25,808,666

3,106,931,496

04/20/17

Gross Gasoline Gallons 205,614,009

1.35% Allowance Gallons 2,775,675

Net Gasoline Gallons 202,838,334

Alternate Fuel Gallons 1,480,555

Diesel Fuel Gallons 69,484,475

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 276,579,039

205,614,009

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $4,016$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)
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Agriculture

March 2017

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

57

10

26

252

1

211

20

$33,301

$54,073

$110,819

$437,771

$3,712

$226,470

$52,212

$256,688

$28,442

$12,190

$0

$3,417

$228,696

$33,394

102

35

6

33

0

4

17

04/20/17

222,634,661

205,614,009

107,770

174,992

361,568

1,416,837

12,014

168,970

39,451

830,706

108,071

92,045

0

11,058

740,118

-17,020,652

29,129

0

2

198,651

0

168,568

36,581

830,706

108,071

28,519

0

0

674,779

78,641

174,992

346,956

1,217,757

12,014

402

2,870

0

0

63,526

0

11,058

65,339

259

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

170

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,505,994

0

0

0

0

0

14,610

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



04/20/17

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF MARCH 2017

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$84,506,272

$1,481,184

$83,025,088

$90,360

$83,115,447

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

205,614,009

69,484,475

1,480,555

276,579,039

1,505,994

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2016 THRU MARCH 2017

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$794,712,930

$14,920,709

$779,792,221

$956,699

$780,748,920

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

2,005,833,238

583,080,032

12,779,997

2,601,693,267

15,944,991

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$33,301

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR MARCH 2017 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

March 2017

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$54,073

$110,819

$437,771

$3,712

$226,470

$52,212

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$918,356

57

10

26

252

1

211

20

0

0

0

0

0

577

July 2016 thru

March 2017

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

04/20/17

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$244,313

$656,091

$897,489

$4,397,539

$164,867

$2,506,446

$670,369

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$9,537,114

238

98

214

2,025

33

2,169

491

0

0

0

0

0

5,268

$256,688

$0

$0

$33,394

$28,442

$0

$0

$12,190

$0

$3,417

$0

$228,696

$562,828

102

0

0

35

6

0

0

33

0

4

0

17

197

$2,370,216

$0

$0

$268,831

$249,662

$0

$0

$114,258

$1,220

$16,765

$0

$2,362,643

$5,383,595

851

0

0

298

49

0

0

238

12

15

0

167

1,630

$289,989

$54,073

$110,819

$471,165

$32,154

$226,470

$52,212

$12,190

$0

$3,417

$0

$228,696

$1,481,184

$2,614,529

$656,091

$897,489

$4,666,370

$414,529

$2,506,446

$670,369

$114,258

$1,220

$16,765

$0

$2,362,643

$14,920,709

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


