Period of: March 2017 04/20/17

Summary of Fuel Ta	ax Reported		01/20/1
Total Refunds			
Users	$\bigcirc$	\$918,356	
Vendors		\$562 <b>,</b> 828	
Total Refu	nds	\$1,481,184	\$1,481,184
Total Non-Motor Ve	ehicle Fuel Tax		
Avgas	\$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$90,360	
LPG	\$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$66,251	
CNG	\$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$288,256	
LNG	\$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)	\$4,016	
Total Non-	MVF Tax	\$448,883	\$448,883
Total Motor Vehic	le Fuel Tax		
Gasoline	\$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$63,534,729	
Diesel	\$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$21,470,703	
Total MVF	Tax	\$85,005,432	\$85,005,432
Petroleum Inspect:	ion Fee Gallons		
Gasoline		2,621,388,233	
Diesel		459,734,597	
Other		25,808,666	0.106.001.106
Total PI F	ee Gallons		3,106,931,496
Net Gasoline Gallo		202,838,334	
1.35% Allowance Ga		2,775,675	
Gross Gasoline Gai	llons	205,614,009	205,614,009
Alternate Fuel Gallons			1,480,555
Diesel Fuel Gallor	ns		69,484,475
Total Motor Vehic	le Fuel Gallons		276,579,039

March 2017		Total Gallons	Gasoline Gallons	Diesel Gallons	LPG Gallons	CNG Gallons	LNG Gallons
Gasohol	(Alcohol Gross)	222,634,661					
Gasohol	(Gas+Alcohol)	205,614,009	-17,020,652				
Agriculture	[Refund]	107,770	29,129	78,641	0	0	0
Ready Mix		174,992	0	174,992	0	0	0
Waste Management	5	361,568	2	346,956	0	14,610	0
Industrial & Commercial		1,416,837	198,651	1,217,757	259	170	0
Urban Mass		12,014	0	12,014	0	0	0
Taxicabs		168,970	168,568	402	0	0	0
Federal		39,451	36,581	2,870	0	0	0
Off Road Farm		830,706	830,706	0	0	0	0
Off Road Non-Farm		108,071	108,071	0	0	0	0
Mass Transit		92,045	28,519	63,526	0	0	0
Aviation		0	0	0	0	0	0
Heating Oil		11,058	0	11,058	0	0	0
Native Americans	s [Refund]	740,118	674 <b>,</b> 779	65,339	0	0	0

Aviation (Net Taxable) 1,505,994

User Claims

	# of Claims	Amount
Agriculture	57	\$33,301
Ready Mix	10	\$54,073
Waste Management	26	\$110,819
Miscellaneous	252	\$437,771
Urban Mass	1	\$3,712
Retailers	211	\$226,470
Taxicabs	20	\$52,212
	Vendor Cla	aims
	Vendor Claims	aims Amount
Federal		
Federal Off Road Farm	# of Claims	Amount
	# of Claims 33	Amount \$12,190
Off Road Farm	# of Claims 33 102	Amount \$12,190 \$256,688
Off Road Farm Off Road Non-Farm	# of Claims 33 102 35	Amount \$12,190 \$256,688 \$33,394
Off Road Farm Off Road Non-Farm Mass Transit	# of Claims 33 102 35 6	Amount \$12,190 \$256,688 \$33,394 \$28,442

04/20/17

# EXCISE TAX SECTION FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT MONTH OF MARCH 2017

#### Tax Reported

	Motor Vehicle Fuel *	\$84,506,272
	Less: Tax Refunds	\$1,481,184
	Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$83,025,088
	General Aviation Fuel	\$90,360
	Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$83,115,447
Taxable Gal	lons	
	Gasoline	205,614,009
	Diesel	69,484,475
	Alternate Fuel	1,480,555
	Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	276,579,039
	General Aviation Fuel	1,505,994

## FISCAL YEAR TO DATE JULY 2016 THRU MARCH 2017

\$794,712,930

#### Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel \*

	Less: Tax Refunds	\$14,920,709
	Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$779,792,221
	General Aviation Fuel	\$956,699
	Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$780,748,920
Taxable Gal	lons	
	Gasoline	2,005,833,238
	Diesel	583,080,032
	Alternate Fuel	12,779,997
	Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	2,601,693,267
	General Aviation Fuel	15,944,991
* Includes	Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels	04/20/17

### EXCISE TAX SECTION 04/20/17

#### MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT FOR MARCH 2017 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

User Claims Vendor Claims

					March 2017
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	Total Amount
Type of Refund	of Claims		of Claims		Refunded
Agriculture	57	\$33,301	102	\$256,688	\$289,989
Ready Mix	10	\$54,073	0	\$0	\$54,073
Waste Management	26	\$110,819	0	\$0	\$110,819
Miscellaneous	252	\$437,771	35	\$33,394	\$471,165
Urban Mass Transit	1	\$3,712	6	\$28,442	\$32,154
Retailers	211	\$226,470	0	\$0	\$226,470
Taxicabs	20	\$52,212	0	\$0	\$52 <b>,</b> 212
Federal	0	\$0	33	\$12,190	\$12,190
Aviation	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Heating Oil	0	\$0	4	\$3,417	\$3,417
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$0	17	\$228,696	\$228,696
Total	577	\$918,356	197	\$562 <b>,</b> 828	\$1,481,184

Fiscal Year To Date

User Claims		Vendor Claims		Total Amount	
					Refunded
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	July 2016 thru
	of Claims		of Claims		March 2017
Agriculture	238	\$244,313	851	\$2,370,216	\$2,614,529
Ready Mix	98	\$656,091	0	\$0	\$656,091
Waste Management	214	\$897,489	0	\$0	\$897,489
Miscellaneous	2,025	\$4,397,539	298	\$268,831	\$4,666,370
Urban Mass Transit	33	\$164,867	49	\$249,662	\$414,529
Retailers	2,169	\$2,506,446	0	\$0	\$2,506,446
Taxicabs	491	\$670,369	0	\$0	\$670,369
Federal	0	\$0	238	\$114,258	\$114,258
Aviation	0	\$0	12	\$1,220	\$1,220
Heating Oil	0	\$0	15	\$16,765	\$16 <b>,</b> 765
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$0	167	\$2,362,643	\$2,362,643
Total	5,268	\$9,537,114	1,630	\$5,383,595	\$14,920,709